Date

01/13/
11
01/20/
11
01/27/
11
02/10/
11
02/17/
11
02/22/
11
03/01/
11
03/10/
11

Time

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Games for BDA, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Away Team Away
Scor
e
BDA 41
Pretty Girl Rock 58
BDA 2
Hot Shots 68
BDA 48
BDA 29
Charros 50
BDA 23

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Home Team

Charros
BDA
Lady Spalding
BDA
25 +
Scorpions
BDA

Pretty Girl Rock

Hom

Scor

28

30

38

82

53

26

65

Result

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss

Loss
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